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Breakfast
Eggs Egg Sandwiches

NEO* (3) Scrambled Eggs w/ nova and onions
(3) Eggs w/ steak
(3) Eggs w/ country ham
(3) Eggs w/ ranchero sauce and cheese
(3) Eggs w/ avocado toast and fruit
(3) Eggs w/ honey walnuts toast and fruit
(3) Eggs w/ bacon
(3) Eggs w/ ham
(3) Eggs w/ sausage
(3) Eggs w/ salami
(3) Eggs
Add Egg White - Extra

$19.95
$21.95
$19.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$17.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$13.95
$1.95

NEO* (3) Eggs w/ nova and onions
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and bacon
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and ham
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and sausage
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and salami
(3) Eggs w/ cheese
(3) Eggs
Add Avocado - Extra
Add Egg Whites - Extra

$18.95
$16.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$13.95
$12.95
$3.25
$1.95

Served with home fries or tomatoes. 
A bagel, white, whole wheat, or rye bread. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Bagels
BAGEL 
Egg Everything, Egg, Plain, Poppy, Sesame, Onion, Garlic, 
Asiago, Everything, Raisin, Pumpernickel and Whole Wheat.
BAGEL w/ NOVA*
BAGEL w/ CREAM CHEESE
BAGEL w/ CHIVE
BAGEL w/ VEGGIE
BAGEL w/ STRAWBERRY
BAGEL w/ JALAPENO
BAGEL w/ BUTTER

$1.69

$7.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$4.50

Sides
EGGS (2)
BACON (3)
HAM (3)
SAUSAGE (3)
SALAMI (3)
COUNTRY HAM (1)
HOME FRIES
POTATO SALAD
COLE SLAW
CUCUMBER SALAD
EGG SALAD
TUNA SALAD
SHRIMP SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN WALDORF SALAD
WHITE FISH SALAD
SLICED TOMATOES (2) 
SLICED ONIONS (2)
AVOCADO
RANCHERO SAUCE
CHEESE (2) 
COTTAGE CHEESE
NUTELLA
WHIPPED CREAM
PEANUT BUTTER
STRAWBERRIES (Small)
FRUIT (Small)
FRUIT BOWL

$7.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.50
$3.50
$5.95
$4.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$7.95
$8.95
$9.95
$7.95
$9.95
$11.95
$3.00
$2.00
$3.95
$3.00
$3.25
$1.75
$2.95
$1.25
$2.25
$5.50
$4.95
$12.95

Served with home fries or tomatoes. 
A bagel, white, whole wheat, or rye bread. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

(Scrambled, sunny side up, over easy, medium or hard)

NEO* (4) Egg Omelet w/ nova and onions
(4) D.E.B. Omelet w/ cheese and homemade sauce
(4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and veggies
(4) Egg Omelet no cheese
(4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese
(4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and bacon
(4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and ham
(4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and sausage
(4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and salami
Add Egg White - Extra

$20.95
$18.95
$18.95
$15.95
$17.95
$18.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$1.95

$21.95

$20.95

$20.95

$19.95

Omelets 

Served with home fries or tomatoes. 
A bagel, white, whole wheat, or rye bread. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

NOVA* 
Bagel, baby arrugula, red onions, capers, hollandaise
B.L.T.  
English mu�n, smoked bacon, spinach, tomato, hollandaise
RANCHERO
Texas toast, chorizo, avocado, tomato, hollandaise
THE COURTYARD 
English mu�n, grilled cheese, avocado, tomato, hollandaise

Eggs Benedict 

$10.95
$14.95
$13.95
$15.95
$1.95
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25

(1) HOMEMADE PANCAKE (LARGE)
(2) HOMEMADE PANCAKE (LARGE) 
(3) BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
(4) BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
Add strawberry coulis sauce
Add nutella
Add peanut butter
Add chocalate chips
Add banana

Pancakes -French Toast 
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WARNING
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, 
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions.

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: 
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, Peanuts, Tree Nuts.

NOTE: A supplemental fee is applied to all transactions.

Crispy Salads

Signature Sandwiches

Grilled Sandwiches

Deli Sandwiches & Platters

Lunch

D.E.B. Salad
Shrimp, Avocado, Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onions,
Walnuts, House Dressing.

CAESAR Salad
Romaine, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, Caesar Dressing
Add Chicken 5.95 I Add Shrimp 7.95

GREEK Salad
Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onions, Feta Cheese,
Kalamata Olives, Greek Vinaigrette
Add Chicken 5.95 I Add Shrimp Side 7.95

ATLANTIC AVE CHOPPED STEAK Salad
Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onions, Feta Cheese,
Kalamata Olives, Greek Vinaigrette
Add Chicken 5.95 I Add Shrimp Side 7.95

Add Avocado -Extra
Dressing choices: ranch, thousand island, ceasar, honey mustard,

greek vinaigrette, house dressing, balsamic vinaigrette.

$20.95

$18.95

$19.95

$21.95

$3.25

HOT CORNED BEEF on Rye with Deli Mustard
HOT PASTRAMI on Rye with Deli Mustard
RUEBEN on Rye, Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese,
Sauerkraut, 1000 Island
RACHEL on Rye, Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut,
1000 Island
TURKEY CLUB Double Stacked on White, Whole Wheat or 
Rye Toast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes
CHICKEN SALAD MELT
Tomatoes, Lettuce, Jalapenos and Mayo
B.L.T. Double Stacked on White or Whole Wheat Toast,
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
TURKEY w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo
HAM and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard
SALAMI and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard
TUNA MELT w/ Swiss, Lettuce,Tomatoes and Mayo 
B.L.T. w/ Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Mayo
VEGGIE w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Gilled Peppers, 
and Onions Hummus 
Add Bacon - Extra
Add Avocado - Extra

$19.95
$19.95
$20.95

$20.95

$19.95

$18.95

$20.95

$15.95
$18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$18.95
$17.95
$17.95

$3.75
$3.75

"GRILLED CHEESE" - BURGER [10oz]
w/ Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Red Onions
COURTYARD CHEESBURGER [10oz]
w/ Cheddar Cheese, Sauteed Mushrooms, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes and Yellow Onions
VEGGIE BURGER w/ American Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes and Red Onions
SALMON BURGER w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes and Red Onions
GRILLED CHICKEN w/ Chipotle Mustard, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Jalapenos and Mayo
GRILLED MAHI MAHI w/ Mango Salsa, Arugula, 
Tomatoes and Tartar Sauce
STEAK SANDWICH 
w/ Provolone, Spring Mix, Sauteed Onions, Banana Peppers 
and garlic Mayo
LITTLE HAVANA w/ Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Yellow Mustard, Pickle Chips
and Mayo
Add Bacon - Extra
Add Avocado - Extra

$18.95

$18.95

$16.95

$20.95
$19.95

$20.95

$21.95

$20.95

$3.25
$3.25

NOVA*
LOX*
WHITEFISH SALAD
TUNA SALAD
EGG SALAD
WALDORF CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
SHRIMP SALAD

Platter
$20.95
$20.95
$20.95
$18.95
$17.95
$19.95
$18.95
$20.95

Sandwich
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$16.95
$15.95
$17.95
$16.95
$18.95

Served with pickle and choice of Coleslaw, Potato Salad or Cucumber Salad.
A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Served with a choice of coleslaw, potato salad or cucumber salad. 
A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Served with a pickle and choice of coleslaw, potato salad, or cucumber salad.
A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.



Drinks
Wine Cocktails Hot & Cold Drinks

Mimosa prosecco sparkling wine, orange juice
Bellini prosecco sparkling wine, peach nectar
House Select Prosecco (glass) 
Pina Colada 
Sangria traditional red
Bloody Mary 
Classic Margarita
Mango Margarita

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

Co�ee House Blend 
Iced Co�ee
Iced Latte
Hot Latte
Cappuccino
Macchiato 
Expresso 
Double Expresso 
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Hot Tea
Iced Tea

$6.95
$6.95

$6.50

$5.75
$5.75
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.75
$5.75

Domestic Beers 
Budweiser, Bud Light
Import Beers 
Heineken, Corona, Modelo, Stella Artois, Guinness Stout
Wines House select wine by the glass.
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc, Cabernet 
Sauvignon, Rose and Merlot
Wine Spritzer House select wine spritzer - on the rocks.
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc, Cabernet 
Sauvignon, Rose and Merlot

White Wine by the bottle
Oyster Bay Pinot Grigio - New Zealand
Whitehaven  Sauvignon Blanc- New Zealand
Chateau Ste Michelle Chardonnay - Washington St.
Meimi Chardonnay - California

Red Wine by the bottle
Joel Gott Cabernet Souvignon - California
J.Lohr  Cabernet Souvignon - California
Jacks Peak Pinot Noir - California
La Crema Merlot - California

Rose  Wine by the bottle
The Pale Rose - By Sacha Lichine
Yes Way Rose Rose - France
Roscato Rose - France

Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Monetto Prosecco - Half Bottle - Italia
Ru�no Prosecco - Full Bottle - Italia
Moet Chandon Champagne - Full Bottle - France

$7.50

$7.95

$13.00

$12.00

$25.00
$37.00
$24.00
$38.00

$31.00
$32.00
$36.00
$26.00

$37.00
$35.00
$28.00

$24.00
$32.00
$85.00

Beers-Wines

16oz. 20oz.

Smoothies
Energizing 
Acai, Kale, Strawberry, Apple, Blueberry, 
Coconut Milk
Fiber Supor 
Pineapple, Banana, Apple, Kale, Celery, Chia 
Seeds, Almond Milk
Fit & Wellness
Spinach, Mango, Apples, Pineapples, Coco Milk
Peanut Butter Cup
Banana, Peanut butter, Almond milk, Cocoa 
Powder
Flat Belly 
Blueberry, Banana, Pineapple, Coconut milk
 

$14.95

$13.95

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$11.95

$10.95

$11.95

$11.95

16oz. 20oz.

Beverages
Orange Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Apple Juice
Mango Juice
Peach Juice
Cranberry Juice
Diet Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Still Water - Large
Sparkling Water - Large
Milk
Chocolate Milk

SODAS:
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
Dr. Brown’s Black Cherry, Cream
Diet Cream Soda, Diet Black Cherry

$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$3.25
$3.50

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50

1208 E Atlantic Ave,
Delray Beach, FL 33483
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WARNING
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, 
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions.

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: 
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, Peanuts, Tree Nuts.

NOTE: A supplemental fee is applied to all transactions.




