

1208 E Atlantic Ave, Delray Beach, FL 33483 (561) 865-7637 | www.DelrayEverythingBagel.com



Breakfast

Eggs

(Scrambled, sunny side up, over easy, medium or hard)

NEO* (3) Scrambled Eggs w/ nova and onions	\$19.95
(3) Eggs w/ steak	\$21.95
(3) Eggs w/ country ham	\$19.95
(3) Eggs w/ ranchero sauce and cheese	\$18.95
(3) Eggs w/ avocado toast and fruit	\$18.95
(3) Eggs w/ honey walnuts toast and fruit	\$18.95
(3) Eggs w/ bacon	\$17.95
(3) Eggs w/ ham	\$16.95
(3) Eggs w/ sausage	\$16.95
(3) Eggs w/ salami	\$16.95
(3) Eggs	\$13.95
Add Egg White - Extra	\$1.95

Served with home fries or tomatoes. A bagel, white, whole wheat, or rye bread. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Omelets

NEO* (4) Egg Omelet w/ nova and onions (4) D.E.B. Omelet w/ cheese and homemade sauce (4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and veggies (4) Egg Omelet no cheese (4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese (4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and bacon (4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and sausage (4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and sausage (4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and salami	\$20.95 \$18.95 \$18.95 \$15.95 \$17.95 \$17.95 \$17.95
(4) Egg Omelet w/ cheese and salami Add Egg White - Extra	\$17.95 \$17.95 \$1.95

Served with home fries or tomatoes. A bagel, white, whole wheat, or rye bread. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Eggs Benedict

\$21.95
\$20.95
\$20.95
\$19.95

Pancakes - French Toast

(1) HOMEMADE PANCAKE (LARGE) (2) HOMEMADE PANCAKE (LARGE) (3) BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST (4) BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	\$10.95 \$14.95 \$13.95 \$15.95
Add strawberry coulis sauce	\$1.95
Add nutella	\$1.50
Add peanut butter	\$1.50
Add chocalate chips	\$1.25
Add banana	\$1.25

Egg Candwiches

NEO* (3) Eggs w/ nova and onions	\$18.95
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and bacon	\$16.95
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and ham	\$15.95
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and sausage	\$15.95
(3) Eggs w/ cheese and salami	\$15.95
(3) Eggs w/ cheese	\$13.95
(3) Eggs	\$12.95
Add Avocado - Extra	\$3.25
Add Egg Whites - Extra	\$1.95

Served with home fries or tomatoes. A bagel, white, whole wheat, or rye bread. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Bagels

BAGEL Egg Everything, Egg, Plain, Poppy, Sesame, Onion, Garlic, Asiago, Everything, Raisin, Pumpernickel and Whole Wheat.	\$1.69
BAGEL w/ NOVA*	\$7.95
BAGEL w/ CREAM CHEESE	\$5.50
BAGEL w/ CHIVE	\$5.95
BAGEL w/ VEGGIE	\$6.95
BAGEL w/ STRAWBERRY	\$5.95
BAGEL w/ JALAPENO	\$5.95
BAGEL w/ BUTTER	\$4.50

Sides

EGGS (2)	\$7.95
BACON (3)	\$3.95
HAM (3)	\$3.95
SAUSAGE (3)	\$3.50
SALAMI (3)	\$3.50
COUNTRY HAM (1)	\$5.95
HOME FRIES	\$4.95
POTATO SALAD	\$2.95
COLE SLAW	\$2.95
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$2.95
EGG SALAD	\$7.95
TUNA SALAD	\$8.95
SHRIMP SALAD	\$9.95
CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.95
CHICKEN WALDORF SALAD	\$9.95
WHITE FISH SALAD	\$11.95
SLICED TOMATOES (2)	\$3.00
SLICED ONIONS (2)	\$2.00
AVOCADO	\$3.95
RANCHERO SAUCE	\$3.00
CHEESE (2)	\$3.25
COTTAGE CHEESE	\$1.75
NUTELLA	\$2.95
WHIPPED CREAM	\$1.25
PEANUT BUTTER	\$2.25
STRAWBERRIES (Small)	\$5.50
FRUIT (Small)	\$4.95
FRUIT BOWL	\$12.95

Lunch

Crispy Salads

D.E.B. Salad Shrimp, Avocado, Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onions, Walnuts, House Dressing.	\$20.95
CAESAR Salad Romaine, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, Caesar Dressing Add Chicken 5.95 I Add Shrimp 7.95	\$18.95
GREEK Salad Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onions, Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Greek Vinaigrette Add Chicken 5.95 I Add Shrimp Side 7.95	\$19.95
ATLANTIC AVE CHOPPED STEAK Salad Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onions, Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Greek Vinaigrette Add Chicken 5.95 I Add Shrimp Side 7.95	\$21.95
Add Avocado -Extra	\$3.25
Dressing choices: ranch, thousand island, ceasar, honey mustard, greek vinaigrette, house dressing, balsamic vinaigrette.	

Signature Sandwiches

HOT CORNED BEEF on Rye with Deli Mustard HOT PASTRAMI on Rye with Deli Mustard RUEBEN on Rye, Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 1000 Island	\$19.95 \$19.95 \$20.95
RACHEL on Rye, Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 1000 Island	\$20.95
TURKEY CLUB Double Stacked on White, Whole Wheat or Rye Toast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes	\$19.95
CHICKEN SALAD MELT Tomatoes, Lettuce, Jalapenos and Mayo	\$18.95
B.L.T. Double Stacked on White or Whole Wheat Toast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes	\$20.95
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$15.95
TURKEY w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo	\$15.95 \$18.95
TURKEY w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo	\$18.95
TURKEY w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo HAM and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard	\$18.95 \$16.95
TURKEY w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo HAM and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard SALAMI and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard	\$18.95 \$16.95 \$16.95
TURKEY w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo HAM and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard SALAMI and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard TUNA MELT w/ Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Mayo	\$18.95 \$16.95 \$16.95 \$18.95
TURKEY w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Mayo HAM and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard SALAMI and SWISS w/ Dijon Mustard TUNA MELT w/ Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Mayo B.L.T. w/ Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Mayo VEGGIE w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Gilled Peppers,	\$18.95 \$16.95 \$16.95 \$18.95 \$17.95

Served with a pickle and choice of coleslaw, potato salad, or cucumber salad. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Grilled Sandwiches

"GRILLED CHEESE" - BURGER [10oz] w/ Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Red Onions	\$18.95
COURTYARD CHEESBURGER [100z] w/ Cheddar Cheese, Sauteed Mushrooms, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Yellow Onions	\$18.95
VEGGIE BURGER w/ American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Red Onions	\$16.95
SALMON BURGER w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes and Red Onions	\$20.95
GRILLED CHICKEN w/ Chipotle Mustard, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Jalapenos and Mayo	\$19.95
GRILLED MAHI MAHI w/ Mango Salsa, Arugula, Tomatoes and Tartar Sauce	\$20.95
STEAK SANDWICH w/ Provolone, Spring Mix, Sauteed Onions, Banana Peppers and garlic Mayo	\$21.95
LITTLE HAVANA w/ Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Yellow Mustard, Pickle Chips and Mayo	\$20.95
Add Bacon - Extra	\$3.25
Add Avocado - Extra	\$3.25

Served with a choice of coleslaw, potato salad or cucumber salad. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

Deli Sandwiches & Platters

	Sandwich	Platter
NOVA*	\$18.95	\$20.95
LOX*	\$18.95	\$20.95
WHITEFISH SALAD	\$18.95	\$20.95
TUNA SALAD	\$16.95	\$18.95
EGG SALAD	\$15.95	
WALDORF CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.95	\$19.95
CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.95	\$18.95
SHRIMP SALAD	\$18.95	\$20.95

Served with pickle and choice of Coleslaw, Potato Salad or Cucumber Salad. A plain, whole wheat or spinach wrap.

WARNING

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

NOTE: A supplemental fee is applied to all transactions.

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, Peanuts, Tree Nuts.

1208 E Atlantic Ave, Delray Beach, FL 33483 [T]: (561) 865-7637

www.DelrayEverythingBagel.com

Drinks

Wine Cocktails

Mimosa prosecco sparkling wine, orange juice Bellini prosecco sparkling wine, peach nectar	\$12.00 \$12.00
House Select Prosecco (glass)	\$13.00
Pina Colada	\$13.00
Sangria traditional red	\$13.00
Bloody Mary	\$13.00
Classic Margarita	\$13.00
Mango Margarita	\$13.00

Beers-Wines

Domestic Beers Budweiser, Bud Light	\$7.50
Import Beers Heineken, Corona, Modelo, Stella Artois, Guinness Stout	\$7.95
Wines House select wine by the glass. Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rose and Merlot	\$13.00
Wine Spritzer House select wine spritzer - on the rocks. Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rose and Merlot	\$12.00
White Wine by the bottle	
Oyster Bay Pinot Grigio - New Zealand	\$25.00
Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc- New Zealand	\$37.00
Chateau Ste Michelle Chardonnay - Washington St.	\$24.00
Meimi Chardonnay - California	\$38.00
Red Wine by the bottle	
Joel Gott Cabernet Souvignon - California	\$31.00
J.Lohr Cabernet Souvignon - California	\$32.00
Jacks Peak Pinot Noir - California	\$36.00
La Crema Merlot - California	\$26.00
Rose Wine by the bottle	
The Pale Rose - By Sacha Lichine	\$37.00
Yes Way Rose Rose - France	\$35.00
Roscato Rose - France	\$28.00
Champagne & Sparkling Wine	
Monetto Prosecco - Half Bottle - Italia	\$24.00
Ruffino Prosecco - Full Bottle - Italia	\$32.00
Moet Chandon Champagne - Full Bottle - France	\$85.00

Hot & Cold Drinks

	16oz.	20oz.
Coffee House Blend	\$5.75	
Iced Coffee	\$5.75	\$6.95
Iced Latte	\$5.95	\$6.95
Hot Latte	\$5.95	
Cappuccino	\$5.95	
Macchiato	\$5.95	
Expresso	\$4.50	
Double Expresso	\$5.95	
Americano	\$5.95	
Hot Chocolate	\$5.95	
Hot Tea	\$5.75	
Iced Tea	\$5.75	\$6.50

Beverages

Orange Juice	\$5.50
Grapefruit Juice	\$5.50
Apple Juice	\$5.00
Mango Juice	\$5.00
Peach Juice	\$5.00
Cranberry Juice	\$5.00
Diet Cranberry Juice	\$5.00
Tomato Juice	\$5.00
Still Water - Large	\$5.00
Sparkling Water - Large	\$5.50
Milk	\$3.25
Chocolate Milk	\$3.50
SODAS:	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	\$3.00
Dr. Brown's Black Cherry, Cream	\$3.50
Diet Cream Soda, Diet Black Cherry	\$3.50

Smoothies

Energizing Acai, Kale, Strawberry, Apple, Blueberry, Coconut Milk	16oz. \$12.95	20oz. \$14.95
Fiber Supor Pineapple, Banana, Apple, Kale, Celery, Chia Seeds, Almond Milk	\$11.95	\$13.95
Fit & Wellness Spinach, Mango, Apples, Pineapples, Coco Milk	\$10.95	\$12.95
Peanut Butter Cup Banana, Peanut butter, Almond milk, Cocoa Powder	\$11.95	\$13.95
Flat Belly Blueberry, Banana, Pineapple, Coconut milk	\$11.95	\$13.95

WARNINGConsuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

FOOD ALLERGY WARNINGPlease be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, Peanuts, Tree Nuts.



1208 E Atlantic Ave, Delray Beach, FL 33483 [T]: (561) 865-7637

www.DelrayEverythingBagel.com